
Volvo360-Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
24 June 2018

Result of Race 3

ZomeravondCompetitie Auto B - 2018-06-24
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Squadra Italia
Started: 10 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

86 Serge van Os  1 -- 9 laps --Alfa 155 18:50.111 2:03.248 9

52 Niels van Woudenberg 3.336 2 3.336Alfa 155 18:53.447 2:02.786 2

21 Gerben Goet 6.214 3 9.550Alfa 75 18:59.661 2:03.381 9

183 Cees Gerritsen 10.336 4 19.886Alfa Giulia 19:09.997 2:06.125 2

187 Emile Bekker 0.867 5 20.753Alfa Guilia 19:10.864 2:05.768 5

258 Luuk-Pim Weytens 22.074 6 42.827Alfa 75 19:32.938 2:08.070 7

103 Harold van Wessel 14.715 7 57.542Alfa 75 19:47.653 2:10.140 2

146 Pieter Verheij 18.981 8 1:16.523Alfa 75 20:06.634 2:11.921 2

109 Erikjan Berkel 0.960 9 1:17.483Alfa 75TS 20:07.594 2:11.861 5

395 Hees Hees  10 -- 8 laps --Alfa 155 19:00.157 2:19.540 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Volvo 360
Started: 14 Classified: 14 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

488 Theo Knoop  1 -- 8 laps --Volvo 360 18:59.470 2:16.600 6

455 Maiko  Buurman 0.932 2 0.932Volvo 360 19:00.402 2:16.560 5

432 Thom Slaats 10.433 3 11.365Volvo 360 19:10.835 2:17.723 2

418 Jimmy Dowling 17.770 4 29.135Volvo 360 19:28.605 2:19.588 2

477 Jos Buurman 0.469 5 29.604Volvo 360 19:29.074 2:18.837 8

446 Glenn Boeye 10.350 6 39.954Volvo 360 19:39.424 2:20.944 5

499 Peter van Alphen 1.246 7 41.200Volvo 360 19:40.670 2:21.283 5

427 Mark Bothof 0.200 8 41.400Volvo 360 19:40.870 2:21.158 4

450 Cees Marbus 3.331 9 44.731Volvo 360 19:44.201 2:21.380 7

400 Kevin vd Pitte 0.250 10 44.981Volvo360 19:44.451 2:21.071 7

433 Patrick de Haan 2.621 11 47.602Volvo 360 19:47.072 2:20.682 7

458 Jacco Prins 34.075 12 1:21.677Volvo 360 20:21.147 2:24.956 5

469 Rob Bunschoten 6.003 13 1:27.680Volvo 360 20:27.150 2:26.534 4

470 Edwin Verhaert  14 -- 7 laps --Volvo 360 18:51.297 2:32.414 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

twin spark cup
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

156 Michel van Klink  1 -- 9 laps --Alfa 156 19:50.184 2:10.300 5

145 Mike van der Vecht 7.655 2 7.655Twin Spark Cup 19:57.839 2:11.434 3

123 Jan Willem Terhorst 7.304 3 14.959Alfa 146 20:05.143 2:12.240 4

55 Dimitri de Jong 0.778 4 15.737Alfa 147 Twin Spark cup 20:05.921 2:11.952 5

121 Roy van Exter 1.914 5 17.651Alfa 145 20:07.835 2:12.272 9

147 Ewald Wenmakers  6 -- 7 laps --Alfa 147 Twin Spark cup 16:49.365 2:13.847 3

174 Marcel Verbeek  7 -- 5 laps --Alfa 147 12:01.153 2:17.971 2

Car#21 10sec. penalty jump start
 
 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:02.786  in lap  2  by  nbr. 52 : Niels van Woudenberg (Alf a 155)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Martin vd Pavert / Paul Beck Johnny Hoekman 
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